505 Oakwood Rd.  Lake Zurich, IL  60047
ph: 847-550-0033 fx: 847-550-0444
email: sales@cmindustries.com
www.cmindustries.comJuly 2024   v24.1
DO NOT INSTALL, OPERATE, OR REPAIR THIS EQUIPMENT
WITHOUT READING THIS OPERATING MANUAL
Operating Manual and Parts List
MADE IN USA

Kool Run® KR502HW Series Robotic MIG Torches
__________________________________________________________
Ordering Information
12
Tapered (Robotic)
for Thread-On Nozzles
Part# 154-R508
8
Heavy Duty
for Thread-On Nozzles
Part# 154-R507
7
Tapered (Robotic)
for Slip-On Nozzles
Part# 154-R506
6
Heavy Duty
for Slip-On Nozzles
Part# 154-R505
5
Order
Code
Gas Diffuser Selection